
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Chest - cms
length - cms
Sleeve Length (Neck 
Point) - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Quick dry and breathable
• Raglan shoulder
• Self-fabric back neck tape
• Self-fabric contrast colour sleeve

panels

44
66
31

48
68
33

52
70
35

XS S M

Country of Origin:

610990200

Commodity Code:

56
72
37

60
74
39

64
76
41

L XL 2XL

68
78
43

3XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

50-52
127-132

3XL

To Fit:

100% Polyester

Single Jersey, Wicking Finish 

160gsm

XS - 3XL

36 (3XL in cartons of 12)

LV290

UNISEX TEAM T-SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Do not use fabric softener, Wash 
as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Tumble dry on low 
temperature, Cool iron on the reverse

NEW FOR 2020



LV290

UNISEX TEAM T-SHIRT

BlackBLACK

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY 
GUNMETAL GREY

BLACK RED

533C

NAVY WHITE

Pantone Guide:

2935C

ROYAL NAVY

NEW FOR 2020




