

UNISEX TEAM T-SHIRT NEW FOR 2020



Fabric:

100% Polyester

Single Jersey, Wicking Finish

Weight: 160gsm Sizes: XS - 3XL

Carton: 36 (3XL in cartons of 12)

Description: • Quick dry and breathable • Raglan shoulder

Self-fabric back neck tape

• Self-fabric contrast colour sleeve

panels

Care Instructions:











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic , Do not use fabric softener, Wash as synthetics, Wash similar colours together, Tumble dry on low temperature, Cool iron on the reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH 610990200

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - cms	44	48	52	56	60	64	68
length - cms	66	68	70	72	74	76	78
Sleeve Length (Neck	31	33	35	37	39	41	43
Point) - cms							

To Fit:

	XS	5	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest - ins	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48	50-52
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122	127-132



UNISEX TEAM T-SHIRT NEW FOR 2020



Pantone Guide:

BLACK Black 2935C 533C

BLACK GUNMETAL GREY BLACK RED ROYAL NAVY NAVY WHITE
GUNMETAL GREY